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FMHL/SEC/LODR/MARCH’23            March 20, 2023 
 
Department of Corporate Services  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001  
Scrip Code: 523696 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Loss of Certificate/Duplicate Certificate 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that 
the Company is in receipt of information regarding loss of share certificates/issuance of 
duplicate share certificates, as per the details mentioned hereunder: 
 

S 

No. 
Folio No. Name(s) 

Certificate 

No(s) 
Distinctive No(s) No. of 

shares 
From To From To 

1 MHA00024 
ARCOT JAISHREE 

GAJARAJ 

25161  

61978 

72415 

25165 

62252 

72419 

3378961 

6197801 

7241501 

3383960 

6225300 

7242000 

5000 

27500 

500 

Total 33000 

 
You are requested to take the same on your record. 
 
Thanking you,  
Yours Sincerely,  
For Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited 
 
 
 
Sandeep Singh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No. F9877 
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