

Fortis Malar Hospitals 52, First Main Road, Gandhi Nagar, Adyar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu – 600 020 Tel :+91 44 4289 2222 Fax :+91 44 4289 2293 Email :secretarial.malar@malarhospitals.in Website: www.fortismalar.com

FMHL/SEC/LODR/MARCH'23

March 20, 2023

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 523696

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Loss of Certificate/Duplicate Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that the Company is in receipt of information regarding loss of share certificates/issuance of duplicate share certificates, as per the details mentioned hereunder:

S No.	Folio No.	Name(s)	Certificate No(s)		Distinctive No(s)		No. of shares
			From	То	From	То	51101 65
1	MHA00024	ARCOT JAISHREE GAJARAJ	25161	25165	3378961	3383960	5000
			61978	62252	6197801	6225300	27500
			72415	72419	7241501	7242000	500
Total							33000

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you, Yours Sincerely, **For Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited**

Sandeep Singh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. F9877